
Bergo intermediate vertical snap-on GOLA profile 

panels are used in kitchen furniture "with no 

handles". This new fixing system for vertical GOLA 

profiles allows them to be fixed to the front of the

unit using brackets, eliminating the need for visible 

screws inside the unit.

BERGO VERTICAL GOLA PROFILE

Installation
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To be ordered separately

Back Spacers Kit

Bracket

BG-164.02.080
BG-166.02.250

Description
Material:

Finish/Colour:

Usage:

Aluminum

Brushed Matt OR Black OR White

OR Dark Bronze

Side panels

Item ID No.
Finish/Colour Length

mm
Cat. No.

Brushed Matt

Black

White

Dark Bronze

2670

2670

2670

2670

Thickness

mm

18

18

18

18

BG-154.02.260
BG-154.02.040
BG-154.02.020
BG-154.02.180

Cat. No.Items

TDS-BG-154.02.020.v24.1


