BERGO VERTICAL GOLA PROFILE

L shape

Bergo intermediate vertical snap-on GOLA profile panels are used in kitchen furniture "with no handles". This new fixing system for vertical GOLA profiles allows them to be fixed to the front of the unit using brackets, eliminating the need for visible screws inside the unit.







Description

Material:	Aluminum		
Finish/Colour:	Brushed Matt OR Black OR White		
	OR Dark Bronze		
Usage:	Side panels		

Item ID No.

Finish/Colour	Thickness mm	Length mm	Cat. No.
Brushed Matt	18	2670	BG-154.02.260
Black	18	2670	BG-154.02.040
White	18	2670	BG-154.02.020
Dark Bronze	18	2670	BG-154.02.180

To be ordered separately

Items	Cat. No.
Back Spacers Kit	BG-164.02.080
Bracket	BG-166.02.250



Installation





TDS-BG-154.02.020.v24.1

